
SPANISH SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
INVITES YOU TO JOIN A CLUB!

CLUBS ADVISOR(S) PRES. / V.P DAY/TIME/ROOM
Academic Olympics J. Beaver/C. Carpenter

Ccarpenter@washoeschools.net
African American Student Union J. Cabrera

Jcabrera@washoeschools.net
Cougars Helping Cougars A. Cisneros Thursdays at lunch/143

Angelica.cisnerosCordova@washoeschools.net
Asian Culture Club (ACC) R. Hollis

Rhollis@washoeschools.net
Bowling T. Felker/S. Felker Varies

Tfelker@washoeschools.net
Sara.Felker@washoeschools.net

Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) J. Calonico & J. Villegas
JJCalonico@washoeschools.net

Chess Club G. Louton
Glouton@washoeschools.net

Cosplay Club P. Kibala Jasmine Wilson
Pkibala@washoeschools.net

Cougar Council Matt Faker 2nd Wed/201
MJFaker@washoeschools.net

Dance Team Charlebois/Gil
JDCharlebois@washoeschools.net

Environmental Club R. Trimble
RATrimble@washoeschools.net

FBLA C. Mendenhall 2nd/4th Wed lunch/122
CLmeandenhall@washoeschools.net

FCCLA - Consumer Science A. Hanski Tuesdays at lunch/171
AHanski@washoeschools.net

Speech and Debate Anna Santoro 
Asantoro@washoeschools.net

Fly Fishing Club B. Wambolt
Bwambolt@washoeschools.net

French Dyess Weds at lunch/M1
Kdyess@washoeschools.net

Gay/Straight Alliance H. Rand Thursdays at lunch in 118
Hunter.Rand@washoeschools.net

HOSA (Health Occupations of America) J. Klonicke & A. Calonico TBD
Jklonicke@washoeschools.net

JAG Career Association J. Merrill & J. Sinder-House
Jmerrill@washoeschool.net

Key Club (Kiwanas) M. Pedraza Thurs. at lunch in 111
Mpedraza@washoeschools.net

Lacrosse (Boys) R. Beadell
Rbeadell@washoeschools.net

Lacrosse (Girls) R. Beadell
Rbeadell@washoeschools.net

Latinos Unidos N. Stokely 226
Nstokely@washoeschools.net

Manga/Anime Club B. Stanford
Bstanford@washoeschools.net

Mock Trial B. Barry 
Bbarry@washoeschools.net

Mountain Biking Club Bret Barry/Will Harper
Bbarry@washoeschools.net
Wharper@washoeschools.net

Murals K. Marsh Every T/ 2:30-4:30/121
Kmarsh@washoeschools.net

National Honor Society/tutoring Amy Cable/Tione Duncan
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ANcable@washoeschools.net
Native American Diversity A. Abbie Every other We lunch/203

Aabbie@washoeschools.net
Purple People C. Tatro

CTatro@washoeschools.net
Rifle Team Wade Mendenhall

Wmenendhall@washoeschools.net
Robotics Club C. Mieras

Cmieras @washoeschools.net
Rotary J. Blakely

Jblakely@washoeschools.net
Science Olympiad TBA
Skills USA K.Marsh

Kmarsh@washoeschools.net
Smash Club (gaming) C. Pettinari 117

Cpettinari@washoeschools.net
Spanish Natl Honor Society (SNHH) J. Blakely

JBlakely@washoeschools,net
Student Council Matt Faker 1st Wed/201

MJFaker@washoeschools.net
Student Leadership Matt Faker every 3*
Theatre A. Stieber  

Ashley.Stieber@washoeschools.net
Yearbook A. Martinez

Amartinez@washoeschools.net
9th Gd. Advisors TBD

10th Gd. Advisors A. Dreelan/T. Duncan
Adreellan@washoeschools.net

11th Gd. Advisors E. Pettit
Emily.pettit@washoeschools.net

12th Gd. Advisors Sara Sattler/Leadership
Ssattler@washoeschools.net


